
  
Variation 1 - Submitters (by submission Number)  

Submission 
numbers 

Submitters details 

Submitters Email 
1 P Le Lievre & P Judkins pjtravel67@gmail.com  

2 S Raudsepp sara.rnz@gmail.com  

3 Waikura Community Development 
Trust 
Attention: H Woods 

hjwoods@gmail.com  

4 P Harbison philandkerry@xtra.co.nz  

5 R Webb webbroger829@gmail.com  

6 J Davey Jacksondavey8@gmail.com  

7 O Pritchard owenpritchard@hotmail.com  

8 G Miller gjandldmiller@xtra.co.nz  

9 P Ambler phil.ambler.contractor@usap.gov  

10 S Wilkinson stevew@thealternativeboard.co.nz  

11 M Phillips mfphillnz@gmail.com  

12 Heritage New Zealand Pouhere 
Taonga 
Attention: A Baird 

abaird@heritage.org.nz  

13 Mike Greer Homes Ltd  patricia.harte@dls.co.nz  

14 C and P Jarman jarmancp@gmail.com  

15 Kaiapoi District Historical Society 
(KDHS)  
Attention: J Turvey 

jeand.frank@xtra.co.nz  

16 K Harbison kerryharbison@xtra.co.nz  

17 Domett Properties Limited helen@novogroup.co.nz  

18 Clampett Investments Limited helen@novogroup.co.nz  

19 D and C White coleenwhite@actrix.co.nz  

20 K Ashby w_ashbyfamily@slingshot.co.nz  

21 R Wakefield-Jones rae.wj@xtra.co.nz  

22 M Day kelso90@xtra.co.nz  

23 J Sewell jcsewell@xtra.co.nz  

24 K Friedauer karen.friedauer@gmail.com  
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25 I Rodgers beaufoxie@gmail.com  

26 Doncaster Development  
Attention: Kim McCracken 

office@rgmc.co.nz  

27 R McKissock nola.graeme@gmail.com  

28 R Todd rosalietodd43@gmail.com  

29 B & A Stokes office@rgmc.co.nz  

30 Woolworths New Zealand Limited kay@formeplanning.co.nz  

31 Pegasus Residents Group 
Incorporated 
Attention: R Rule 

prgi@pegasusresidentsgroup.com  

32 M Noonan marg.noonan3@gmail.com  

33 R Malloch No longer wishes to receive information 

34 J Avery Janavery22@gmail.com  

35 E & A Sanders ellis.sanders@xtra.co.nz  

36 G & D Lowe greglowesmail@gmail.com  

37 N & C Taylor n.taylor@tba.co.nz  

38 G Court gavin@gavincourt.co.nz  

39 Foodstuffs South Island Limited and 
Foodstuffs (South Island) Properties 
Limited 
Attention: Alex Booker 

alex.booker@al.nz  

40 B Dormer fiona@astonconsultants.co.nz  

41 J Power juliepower@outlook.com  

42 Transpower New Zealand Limited 
Attention: Pauline Whitney 

environment.policy@transpower.co.nz  

43 Momentum Land Limited teresa@rmgroup.co.nz  

44 D Lawry 143walk143@gmail.com  

45 M Pinkham martin@pinkham.co.nz  

46 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency 
Attention: Gemma Kean 

gemma.kean@nzta.govt.nz  

47 Waimakariri District Council 
Attention: K La Valley 

kelly.lavalley@wmk.govt.nz  

48 Woodwater Limited Gerard.cleary@ah.co.nz  

49 National Public Health Service Te 
Whatu Ora Waitaha 
Attention: Rosa Verkasalo 

rosa.verkasalo@cdhb.health.nz  

50 B Waters watersbeverley22@yahoo.co.nz  
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51 Kiwirail 
Attention: Michelle Grinlinton-Hancock 

Michelle.Grinlinton-Hancock@kiwirail.co.nz  

52 H Sparrow hmsparrow@xtra.co.nz 

53 MainPower New Zealand Limited melanie@rmgroup.co.nz  

54 J & C Broughton fiona@astonconsultants.co.nz  

55 M Hales fiona@astonconsultants.co.nz  

56 Ara Poutama Aotearoa the Department 
of Corrections 
Attention: Andrea Millar 

andrea.millar@corrections.govt.nz  

57 Dalkeith Holdings Ltd fiona@astonconsultants.co.nz  

58 Eliot Sinclair and Partners Limited 
199 Johns Road Ltd, Carolina Homes 
Ltd, Carolina Rental Homes Ltd, and 
Allan Downs Ltd 

claire.mckeever@eliotsinclair.co.nz  

59 Eliot Sinclair and Partners Limited 
Attention: Claire McKeever 

claire.mckeever@eliotsinclair.co.nz  

60 Rolleston Industrial Developments 
Limited 

Jo.Appleyard@chapmantripp.com  

61 R and G Spark fiona@astonconsultants.co.nz  

62 R Allaway and L Larsen fiona@astonconsultants.co.nz  

63 S Allan stuart.allan@outlook.com  

64 Environment Canterbury Regional 
Council 
Attention: J Smith 

regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz  

65 Williams Waimak Limited michael@inovo.nz  

66 E Davey Gravey776@hotmail.com  

67 Retirement Villages Association of 
New Zealand Incorporated 

luke.hinchey@chapmantripp.com  

68 A & CA Morgan ant.page@xtra.co.nz  

69 C & P Wright fum.gran@gmail.com  

70 Ryman Healthcare Limited  luke.hinchey@chapmantripp.com  

71 M & R Pyke mpyke@xtra.co.nz  

72 D Hassan dominic@dha.net.nz  

73 Summerset Group Holdings Limited 
Attention: S Muller 

Stephanie.Muller@summerset.co.nz  

74 K Fletcher kfletcher.mediator@xtra.co.nz  

75 M Magendans No longer wishes to receive information 

76 M & J Schluter sarah.eveleigh@al.nz  
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77 Fire and Emergency New Zealand  
Attention: N Smart 

Nola.Smart@beca.com  

78 Northwest Rangiora Owners Group damienne@do.nz 

79 Bellgrove Rangiora Limited mark.allan@aurecongroup.com  

80 Kainga Ora - Homes and Communities 
Attention: Mel Rountree 

developmentplanning@kaingaora.govt.nz  

81 Christchurch International Airport 
Limited 

Annabelle.Lee@chapmantripp.com  
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